DELE EXAMINATION CENTERS
CANADA 2026

ALBERTA
Calgary

Aula Cervantes Calgary (University of Calgary),
Contact: Melania Pascual-Salcedo Saez.
aula.calgary(@cervantes.es

Tel: 403 220-2830

This center is open to the public.

Calgary French International School
Contact: Sylvia Mendes

smendes@cfis.com

Tel: 403-240-1500 ext. 273

ISA Calgary Board of Education
Contact: Marina Millan

mamillanbugg@cbe.ab.ca

Tel: 403 473-6462

ISA Calgary Catholic School District
Contact: Laura Groulik

laura.groulik@cssd.ab.ca

Tel: 403-612-9923
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Webber Academy
Contact: Kasia Noworyta-Fridman

knfridman@webberacademy.ca

Tel: 403 277-4700

Edmonton

Edmonton Catholic Schools,
Contact: Andrés Sanchez Fernandez

andres.sanchezfernandez@ecsd.net

This center is open to the public.

Edmonton Public Schools,

Institute for Innovation in Second Language Education (IISLE)
Instituto Cervantes Associated Centre

Contact: Oralia Hernandez

oralia.hernandez@epsb.ca

Tel: 780 429-8407

This center is open to the public.
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BRITISH COLUMBIA

Vancouver

West Point Grey Academy

Contact: Gwen Hovey

ghovey@wpga.ca

Tel: 604 222-8750 ext.3115

This center is open to the public for the DELE Escolares.

ONTARIO

Toronto

Lycée Francais de Toronto,

Contact: Belén Huarte/Sandra Deshayes
dele@lft.ca

Tel: 416 924-1789

This center is open to the public.

TFS, Canada’s International School
Contact: Clara Pacheco Ramirez
cpacheco@tfs.ca

Tel: 416 484-6980 ext. 4233

QUEBEC
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Montreal

Information about DELE in Montreal:
Instituto Cervantes collaborator:
Contact: Javier Lloro

Cervantes Montreal,

ext-filloroj(@cervantes.org

Tel: 438 492-0308

This center is open to the public.
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